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NameRegistration #

PHY115 PHY123 PHY231 PHY232 PHY233 PHY234

English-I Theromodynamics Electromagnetism-II Linear Algebra Waves and Optics Numerical Analysis
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IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/001 Ahsan Nadeem Qureshi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 48 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/002 Aitzaz Ahsan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/003 Alimza Kousar - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/004 Aqsa Asad - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/005 Azra Bibi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/006 Babar Arshad - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/007 Bushra Talib - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/008 Ehtisham Safdar - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/009 Faiqa Alyas - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/011 Hafiza Sobia Saleem - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/012 Hajra Nisar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/014 Khadija Aslam - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/016 Misbah Dalair - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/017 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/018 Muhammad Hussain Raza - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/019 Muhammad Idrees - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 48 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/020 Muhammad Mubashar Tahir - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/021 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/023 Muhammad Saad Akram - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/024 Muhammad Sharjeel - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/025 Muhammad Yameen - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/026 Muhammad Yasir - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/027 Muneeb Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/029 Noman Zulfiqar - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/030 Rashid Salam - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/032 Shagufta Bibi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/034 Sumaya Urooj - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/037 Tayyab Raza - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/038 Waqar Ismail - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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Pakistan Studies Basics Lab-III
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IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/001 Ahsan Nadeem Qureshi 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.10 2.28

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/002 Aitzaz Ahsan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 2.59 2.72

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/003 Alimza Kousar 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.00 2.87

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/004 Aqsa Asad 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.00 2.23

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/005 Azra Bibi 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.65 2.99

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/006 Babar Arshad 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.76 3.11

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/007 Bushra Talib 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.12 2.89

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/008 Ehtisham Safdar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 1.82 2.14

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/009 Faiqa Alyas 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.50 3.26

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/011 Hafiza Sobia Saleem 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.62 3.19

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/012 Hajra Nisar 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.82 2.71

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/014 Khadija Aslam 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.91 3.58

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/016 Misbah Dalair 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.06 2.84

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/017 Muhammad Bilal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.91 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/018 Muhammad Hussain Raza 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.53 3.45

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/019 Muhammad Idrees 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.83 2.04

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/020 Muhammad Mubashar Tahir 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 3.56 3.42

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/021 Muhammad Rizwan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.71 2.84

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/023 Muhammad Saad Akram 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.91 2.82

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/024 Muhammad Sharjeel 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.12 2.89

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/025 Muhammad Yameen 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.32 2.94

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/026 Muhammad Yasir 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.00 3.14

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/027 Muneeb Ur Rehman 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.35 3.34

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/029 Noman Zulfiqar 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.88 3.05

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/030 Rashid Salam 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.91 2.95

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/032 Shagufta Bibi 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.91 2.49

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/034 Sumaya Urooj 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.85 2.81

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/037 Tayyab Raza 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.26 3.34

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/038 Waqar Ismail 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.65 2.88
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IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/039 Zainab Mehmood - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/039 Zainab Mehmood 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 3.60
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


